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NUM
PETT

35
59
74
103
131
156
197
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52
87
115
147
184
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30
49
133
145
187
207

15
38
152
185
194

20
54
90
122
176
206

9
24
62
99

118

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 0356 ASC SARNTAL
HOFER Nina
BURGER Aylin
STAUDER Jonas
STUEFER Johanna
WEGER Michael
TROMPEDELLER Vicki
PLIEGER Manuel
STUEFER Philipp

2 SC Meran - Triathlon
TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Kai
THOENI Kian
KOFLER Jonathan
LANER Marie
WIERER David
RUNGGALDIER Steffi
TAPPEINER Felix

3 ASV PRAD
TELSER Amelie
EISENDLE Felix
TELSER Stefanie
ZOEGGELER Jaron
ZOEGGELER Annika
STECK Felix
TELSER Selina
TIBOLLA Fabian

4 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ZELGER Flora
FESTINI Ferdinand
GIBITZ Thea
MAHLKNECHT Elias
KOEHL Selina
MAHLKNECHT Jonathan

5 Skiclub  Kaltern
CHRISTANELL Franz
FULTERER Samuel
CHRISTANELL Max
SINN Annalena
MORANDELL Greta
TSCHIGG Manuel

6 TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS

PRANTL Max
MALFER Felicitas
STEINER Theo
PRANTL Fabian
KOLLMANN Alexandra
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ANNO COM

2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005

2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005

2009
2010
2008
2006
2005
2005

2010
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

2009
2008
2008
2007
2006

COD.

0356
0356
0356
0356
0356
0356
0356
0356

SOCIETA’

560
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
SARNTAL

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

342
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon
Triathlon

SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran
SC Meran

SC Meran

332
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD
ASV PRAD

320
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

276
Skiclub  Kaltern
Skiclub  Kaltern
Skiclub  Kaltern
Skiclub  Kaltern
Skiclub  Kaltern
Skiclub  Kaltern

265

TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS
TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS
TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS
TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS
TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS

TEMPO TOTALE

56.78
59.04
54.09
56.35
52.20
51.42
48.19
46.27

1'01.84
53.44
54.16
49.59
52.84
55.96
57.22

1'24.31
1'05.86
53.42
56.41
55.70
55.49
52.52
46.76

58.03
58.91
1'04.21
52.30
49.12
50.60

1'16.35
55.25
56.50
55.65
47.53
46.71

55.99
1'10.01
1'04.45

53.97

58.91

PUNTI

100
60
80
50
60
50

100
60

50
100
36
100
32
15

36
36
100
50
18
15
32
45

80
60
40
40
80
20

24
60
22
20
100
50

100
24
22
45
12
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NUM
PETT

151
172

19
42
97
167

26
48
76
168
174
202

23
51
134
182
214

33
71
80
140
178
198

70
123

18
28
45
100
113
160
215

67
114
192

11
91

112
166

39
44
86
210

96
138
154

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

BOZNER Peter
OBERHOFER Nina

7 ASE CATINACCIO BZ
LODA Elena
VENTURINI Leonardo
SCHLUDERBACHER Diego
GASSER David
BIANCHI Davide

8 BZ59 AS MERANO
GRUBER Frances
CENTARO Elia
ENDRIZZI Gloria
ZEPPA Lorenzo
CRIVELLETTO Emma
CENTARO Gabriele

9 SSV PFALZEN
PRENN Karolin
NIEDERKOFLER Rene
BERGER Sophie
SANIN Martina
TAMMERS David

10 TN94 ALTIPIANI SKI TEAM
POLA Nicol
MARCHESI Annachiara
ILIC Francesco
ROTA Arianna
GHESER Emma
ZAMPINI Alessio

11 Schiclub Roen Tramin
CHISTE' Alessia
BACHMANN Hanna
CHISTE' Lisa

12 Ski Club Eisacktal ASV

HOLZER Leonardo

PIRCHER Valeria

MANTINGER Simon

PIRCHER Simon

STOFFNER Greta

GASSER Fabian

MADLEITNER Jan

13 ASC Schenna Ifinger
GARTNER PICHLER Lily
GHIRARDELLO PICHLER Emma
DOSSER Rene

14 Skicenter Racing Team
STAMPFL Gabriel
STAMPFL Manuel

15 Trainingszentrum Vinsch
MITTERRUTZNER Wolfgang
STRICKER Paul

16 BZ85 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SCHROFFENEGGER Anna
KIRCHER Martin
OBKIRCHER Finn
KAFMANN Ivan

17 BZ89 ASV ALDEIN
KALSER Erik
PICHLER Heidi
SOLDER Peter
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ANNO COM

2006
2005

2009
2009
2008
2007
2006

2008
2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

2008
2008
2006
2005
2005

2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005

2009
2007
2006

2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005

2007
2006
2005

2010
2007

2007
2006

2008
2008
2007
2005

2007
2006
2006

COD.

BZ59
BZ59
BZ59
BZ59
BZ59
BZ59

TN94
TN94
TN94
TN94
TN94
TN94

BZ85
BZ85
BZ85
BZ85

BZ89
BZ89
BZ89

SOCIETA’

TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS
TRAINING TSCHERMS-NALS

241

ASE CATINACCIO Bz
ASE CATINACCIO Bz
ASE CATINACCIO Bz
ASE CATINACCIO Bz
ASE CATINACCIO Bz

AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

SSV PFALZEN
SSV PFALZEN
SSV PFALZEN
SSV PFALZEN
SSV PFALZEN

ALTIPIANI
ALTIPIANI
ALTIPIANI
ALTIPIANI
ALTIPIANI
ALTIPIANI

Schiclub
Schiclub
Schiclub

Ski  Club
Ski  Club
Ski  Club
Ski  Club
Ski  Club
Ski  Club
Ski  Club

SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI
SKI

205

185

183
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

173

Roen Tramin
Roen Tramin
Roen Tramin

168

Eisacktal
Eisacktal
Eisacktal
Eisacktal
Eisacktal
Eisacktal
Eisacktal

156

ASC Schenna Ifinger
ASC Schenna Ifinger
ASC Schenna Ifinger

Skicenter
Skicenter

Trainingszentrum
Trainingszentrum

140

ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV
ASV

Racing Team
Racing Team

130

Vinsch
Vinsch

127

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

ASV ALDEIN
ASV ALDEIN
ASV ALDEIN

107

TEMPO TOTALE

52.51
53.13

1'11.27
58.54
1'01.14
54.41
49.02

1'05.73
56.72
52.33
49.90

1'01.20
52.59

1'04.44
1'00.20
52.53
49.48
59.06

1'05.25
1'03.86
59.01
1'00.05
54.79
46.05

1'07.95
48.67
57.59

1'06.04
1'13.23
1'04.64
56.07
54.02
54.35
52.16

1'12.33
50.05
47.90

1'05.27
50.95

52.82
48.54

1'04.97
58.95
56.02
49.65

51.87
1'11.34
53.73

PUNTI

36
26

50
80
29
32
50

26
45
60
45
14
15

36
36
45
60

29
40

20
80

60
100
13

32
22
20
26
32
20
16

36
80
40

40
100

50
80

32
40
29
26
80

26
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POS NUM
PETT

1 209

20 127

18 106
23 142
14 149

7 170
20 193

10 129

10 46
26 94
8 216

3 125

3 163

6 82
22 155

7 203

1 220

19 89

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

18 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
STADLER Aaron

19 Ski Club Terlan
FRANZ Greta
FISCHNALLER Viktoria

20 BZ32 ASC EGGEN
PICHLER Stefan
PARIS Nora
ROHREGGER Shaun
DAROCCA Anina
PICHLER Mathias

21 BZ72 ASC PASSEIER
PICHLER Lara

22 SCI CLUB LIBERTAS BOLZA
MENEGHETTI Victoria
MENEGHETTI Emma

23 BZ37 ASC HAFLING
KIENZL David
GRUBER Benjamin
LADURNER Tobias

24 ASC ULTEN
TRAFOIER Selina

4 Seasons Team

TOVO Francesco

26 GSA Grole di Bolzano
LOSITO Domenico
GREGO Luca

27 Skiclub  Partenkirchen
FALKE Lukas

28 ASC Petersberg
FRANZELIN Jakob

29 SKI CLUB Truden
FRANZELIN Manuel
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ANNO COM

2005

2008
2006

2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

2007

2009
2006

2008
2007
2005

2006

2006

2007
2006

2005

2005

2007

COD.

BZC3

BZ32
BZ32
BZ32
BZ32
BZ32

BZ72

BZ37
BZ37
BZ37

SOCIETA’

100
ASV VILLNOESS

91
Ski Club Terlan
Ski Club Terlan
86
ASC EGGEN
ASC EGGEN
ASC EGGEN
ASC EGGEN
ASC EGGEN
80
ASC PASSEIER
71

SCI CLUB LIBERTAS BOLZA
SCI CLUB LIBERTAS BOLZA

63
ASC HAFLING
ASC HAFLING
ASC HAFLING

60
ASC ULTEN

60

4 Seasons Team

49
GSA Grole di Bolzano
GSA Grole di Bolzano

36
Skiclub  Partenkirchen

24
ASC Petersberg

12

SKI CLUB Truden

TEMPO TOTALE

45.84

54.86
59.13

57.25
59.59
55.02
52.22
54.22

50.65

1'13.89
54.39

1'02.34
1'01.85
48.46

50.47

48.80

54.10
1'07.88

47.93

49.71

57.34

PUNTI

100

80
11

13

18

36
11

80

45
26

26

32

60

60

36

24

12
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